Nitta Corporation of
America is an ISO 9001
certified company
PST-0014-0517
rev. May 24, 2017
7605 Nitta Drive, Suwanee, GA 30024 • Toll-free: 1-800-221-3689
Phone: 770-497-0212 • Fax: 770-623-1398 • csales@nitta.com • www.nitta.com
 Precise position punching
 Punching both ends
 Single action punching system
FEATURES
Model Number FP30-10-100
Punching System Single Action
Dimensions Length 500mm  • Width 200mm  • Height 504mm
Finger Size Length 30mm x Pitch 10mm
Maximum Belt Width 100mm
Maximum Belt Thickness 2mm
Weight 7.0kg
SPECIFICATIONS
PolySprint TM
Finger Puncher
FP30-10-100